AUGUST 2026

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

TENTATIVE WORKING SCHEDULE

SUBJECT TO CHANGE (MORE CLASSES COMING)

3

Juvenile CIT 8-
1130

CPR 1-5/Stop the

Bleed

National Center
for Missing &
Exploited Children
8-1130

16

Lunch/Opening
Ceremony

Juvenile CIT 1-5

1800-Sports

23

Equipment to
KCMO Police
Athletic League
1801 White Ave

4

5

6

7

Implicit Bias/Racial
Profiling 8-12

FBI 8-12
No lunch provided

Implicit Bias/Racial
Profiling 1-5

4| Royals Night 1840

game with car
cruise

Caliber Press
Street Survival
Seminar 0800-1700
Taco Bar Lunch

Business Meeting

19

25

26

One Pill Can Kill
8-12

CPTED 10-12
W/Site visit at
1400

Beacon Mental
Health 8-10

Awards
Lunch1200-
1330

One Pill 1-5

Beacon Mental
Health 1-3

Family Night
Waterpark

10

10-1030 Closing
1 Ceremony

11-1130 board
Meeting

DARE Updates 8-

15

21

22

28

29

30

31
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