

AUGUST 2026

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

**TENTATIVE WORKING SCHEDULE
SUBJECT TO CHANGE (MORE CLASSES COMING)**

2	3	4	5	6	7	8
	Juvenile CIT 8-1130 CPR 1-5/Stop the Bleed	Implicit Bias/Racial Profiling 8-12 FBI 8-12	Caliber Press Street Survival Seminar 0800-1700 Taco Bar Lunch	One Pill Can Kill 8-12 CPTED 10-12 W/Site visit at 1400	DARE Updates 8-10 10-1030 Closing Ceremony	
9	National Center for Missing & Exploited Children 8-1130	No lunch provided Implicit Bias/Racial Profiling 1-5	Business Meeting	Beacon Mental Health 8-10	11-1130 board Meeting	15
16	Lunch/Opening Ceremony Juvenile CIT 1-5	Royals Night 1840 game with car cruise	19	Awards Lunch 1200-1330	21	22
23	1800-Sports Equipment to KCMO Police Athletic League 1801 White Ave	25	26	One Pill 1-5 Beacon Mental Health 1-3	28	29
30	31			Family Night Waterpark		